CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00356135 DRE 703 219 33020 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 16 0000
WENDY C FLORES

530 S 3RD AVE

LA PUENTE CA 91746-2848

Chase Secure Checking

CHECKING SUMMARY

October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020
000000809969582

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Fees

AMOUNT

$66.51

5,356.88
-3,133.12
-2,289.58

-4.95

Ending Balance

TRANSACTION DETAIL

-$4.26

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $66.51
10/26 Card Purchase Return  10/24 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5810 29.99 96.50
10/26 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10516087866 202.50 299.00
10/26 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10523170672 66.00 365.00
10/26 Payment Received 10/25 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1.00 366.00
5810
10/26 Payment Sent 10/24 Cash App*Rose Naran 8774174551 CA Card -200.00 166.00
5810
10/26 Payment Sent 10/24 Cash App*Rose Naran 8774174551 CA Card -60.00 106.00
5810
10/26 Payment Sent 10/25 Cash App*Rose Naran 8774174551 CA Card -4.00 102.00
5810
10/27 Payment Received 10/27 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 50.00 152.00
5810
10/27 Payment Received 10/27 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 15.00 167.00
5810
10/27 Payment Received 10/27 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1.00 168.00
5810
10/27 Card Purchase 10/26 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5810 -0.99 167.01
10/27 Lenme Lenme I15Jkzwy65 Web ID: 945440567 -136.59 30.42
10/27 Public. Com (Tapx ACH 20201025022664 Web ID: 2561673990 -1.00 29.42
10/28 Payment Received 10/28 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1.00 30.42
5810
10/28 Card Purchase 10/28 Wwwsupremenewyorkcom 212-219-0175 NY -69.14 -38.72
Card 5810
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CHASE O

October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000809969582

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Amzn Mkip US*2T8P66] Amzn.Com/Bill WA -65.99 -104.71
Card 5810

10/28 Payment Sent 10/27 Cash App*Rose Naran 8774174551 CA Card -30.00 -134.71
5810

10/29 Payment Received 10/29 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 250.00 115.29
5810

10/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10543684998 202.50 317.79

10/29 Payment Received 10/29 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 25.00 342.79
5810

10/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mauro Garcia 10544180782 -275.00 67.79

10/30 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10553768260 67.50 135.29

10/30 Payment Received 10/30 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 50.00 185.29
5810

10/30 Payment Sent 10/29 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -67.00 118.29
5810

10/30 Vola Vola Inxrmkkoz Web |D: 945440567 -3.99 114.30

11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Amzn Mkip US*289E233 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -49.49 64.81
Card 5810

11/02 Payment Sent 10/30 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -64.00 0.81
5810

11/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10593106690 260.00 260.81

11/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10605916681 800.00 1,060.81

11/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10599220290 202.50 1,263.31

11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 100.00 1,363.31
5810

11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Target.Com * 800-591-3869 MN Card 5810 -257.84 1,105.47

11/09 Payment Sent 11/07 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -200.00 905.47
5810

11/09 Payment Sent 11/08 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -800.00 105.47
5810

11/10 Payment Received 11/10 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1.00 106.47
5810

11/10 Card Purchase 11/09 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 5810 -0.99 105.48

11/10 Payment Sent 11/09 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -18.00 87.48
5810

11/10 Card Purchase 11/10 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 5810 -83.74 3.74

11/10 Card Purchase 11/10 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 5810 -1.00 2.74

11/12 Payment Received 11/13 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 1,310.54 1,313.28
5810

11/12 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Armando Estrada Wict097Lcgnf 400.00 1,713.28

11/12 Payment Received 11/12 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 5810 75.00 1,788.28

11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Spectrum 855-707-7328 CA Card 5810 -85.00 1,703.28

11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Cci*Care.Com 877-2273115 MA Card 5810 -1.00 1,702.28

11/12 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Rosie Garcia 10628000791 -1,390.00 312.28

11/18 Payment Received 11/13 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 204.00 516.28
5810

11/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10629183598 202.50 718.78

11/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10636777124 50.00 768.78

11/18 Payment Received 11/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 40.00 808.78
5810

11/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mauro J Garcia 10637872716 26.35 835.13

11/18 Payment Received 11/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 2.00 837.13
5810

11/18 Payment Sent 11/12 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -310.00 527.13
5810
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CHASE O

October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000809969582

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/18 Payment Sent 11/13 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -204.00 323.13
5810

11/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Rosie Garcia 10629814374 -210.00 113.13

11/16 Payment Received 11/14 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 100.00 213.13
5810

11/16 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10640540941 67.50 280.63

11/16 Payment Sent 11/13 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -44.00 236.63
5810

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Amzn Mkip US*202Qg7N Amzn.Com/Bill WA -36.35 200.28
Card 5810

11/16 Payment Sent 11/13 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -3.00 197.28
5810

11/16 Payment Sent 11/13 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -26.00 171.28
5810

11/16 Payment Sent 11/14 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -69.00 102.28
5810

11/16 Card Purchase 11/14 Amzn Mkip US*2074K4C Amzn.Com/Bill WA -96.41 5.87
Card 5810

11/16 Payment Sent 11/14 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -3.00 2.87
5810

11/16 Recurring Card Purchase 11/13 Amazon Prime*2840s3W Amzn.Com/Bill -2.18 0.69
WA Card 5810

11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Lynn Nien Tu 10681789752 270.00 270.69

11/23 Payment Received 11/22 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 100.00 370.69
5810

11/23 Payment Sent 11/22 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -270.00 100.69
5810

11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mauro Garcia 10684539808 -89.00 11.69

11/23 Payment Sent 11/22 Cash App*Wendy Flor 8774174551 CA Card -11.00 0.69
5810

11/24 Payment Received 11/25 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 184.00 184.69
5810

11/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mauro Garcia 10695917361 -184.00 0.69

11/24 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 -4.26

Ending Balance -$4.26

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, WPP/ you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

October 24, 2020 through November 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000809969582
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